&GOCO

GREAT OUTDOORS COLORADO

2021 Meeting Dates & Proposed Locations

Meeting Meeting Date(s)

Wednesday, Feb 3rd
Executive Committee Meeting ednesday, February

1:00-2:30 pm
Program Committee Meeting Thursday, February 18"
Finance & Communications . h
) ) Friday, February 19"
Committee Meetings
Board Meeting Thurs — Fri | March 11t — 12t
Executive Committee Meetin Monday, May 3
8 1:00 - 2:30 pm

Program Committee Meeting Thursday, May 13t

Finance & Communications

Friday, May 14t
Committee Meetings riaay, Viay

Wednesday | June 9"

Board Meeting

“Cushion” Hold Day:
Thurs | June 10" (a.m. only)

Wednesday, August 18t

Executive Committee Meeting 1:00 - 2:30 pm




&GOCO

GREAT OUTDOORS COLORADO

Meeting Meeting Date(s)

Program Committee Meeting Tuesday, September 7

Finance & Communications th
) . Wednesday, September 8
Committee Meetings

Board Meeting Thurs — Fri | September 23 — 24t

Monday, November 1°

Executive Committee Meeting 1:00 - 2:30 pm

Program Committee Meeting Monday, November 15

Finance & Communications

) . Tuesday, November 16™
Committee Meetings

Thursday | December 9t

Board Meeting
“Cushion” Hold Day:
Friday | December 10% (a.m. only)




